
Hoosac HS Girls XC Meet 4/10/2021

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Taconic 00:28:28.26 19

2 Hoosac Valley 00:29:42.27 39

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers
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Hoosac HS Girls XC Meet 4/10/2021

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Taconic 00:28:28.26 8 19

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 26 Lila Robero 00:27:32.92 1

2 2 25 Isabella MacDonald 00:27:57.56 2

3 3 24 Julia Latura 00:28:26.96 3

4 6 19 Simira Hanger 00:28:52.18 6

5 7 22 Ella Ives 00:29:31.70 7

6 9 18 Calie Champoux 00:29:53.54 (9)

7 11 20 Audrey Harrington 00:30:48.05 (11)

2 Hoosac Valley 00:29:42.27 6 39

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 4 Natalie Pompi 00:28:48.00 4

2 5 3 Hannah Walsh 00:28:51.18 5

3 8 2 Taylor Garabedian 00:29:37.28 8

4 10 1 Alyssa Garabedian 00:30:13.88 10

5 12 5 Kylee Legg 00:31:01.02 12

6 14 6 Jennifer Prokopowicz 00:35:09.25 (13)
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Hoosac HS Girls XC Meet 4/10/2021

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 26 Lila Robero JR 00:27:32.92 Taconic

2 2 25 Isabella MacDonald FR 00:27:57.56 Taconic

3 3 24 Julia Latura SR 00:28:26.96 Taconic

4 4 4 Natalie Pompi JR 00:28:48.00 Hoosac Valley

5 5 3 Hannah Walsh FR 00:28:51.18 Hoosac Valley

6 6 19 Simira Hanger JR 00:28:52.18 Taconic

7 7 22 Ella Ives SO 00:29:31.70 Taconic

8 8 2 Taylor Garabedian FR 00:29:37.28 Hoosac Valley

9 (9) 18 Calie Champoux SR 00:29:53.54 Taconic

10 10 1 Alyssa Garabedian JR 00:30:13.88 Hoosac Valley

11 (11) 20 Audrey Harrington SO 00:30:48.05 Taconic

12 12 5 Kylee Legg SR 00:31:01.02 Hoosac Valley

13 0 17 Taibat Ahmed SO 00:31:56.65 Taconic

14 (13) 6 Jennifer Prokopowicz JR 00:35:09.25 Hoosac Valley
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